Sr. No. particulars
1) First term.

2) Diwali holidays
2) Winter Vacation
3) Second term

4) Summer Vacations

Academic calendar session (2020-21)

5) Last date of Admission

6) Internal Exam.

College period
: 1 Aug 2020 to 24 Dec 2020
: 10 Nov 2020 to 16 Nov 2020
: 25 Dec 2020 to 15 Jan 2021
: 16 Jan 2021 to 25 May 2021
: 26 May 2021 to 25 June 2021
: 15 September 2020 and 30 September 2020 with prior

Permission of vice —chancellor
1) First term: 1*" week of Oct. 2020

2) Second term 1% week of Feb. 2020

7) Examination 1) Winter Exam. From 17/12/2020 for regular students in odd Semester.

2) Summer Exam. From 25/05/2021 for regular students in even Semester.

Calendar of Activities 2020-21

Sr. Date Day Event / Activity

No

1 18/06/2020 Thursday Staff Meeting for preparation of various committees

2 20/06/2020 Saturday Time table committee Meeting to apply New time table

3 21/06/2020 Sunday International Yoga day

4 09/07/ 2020 Thursday Tree plantation by NSS and Botany Departments

5 10/07/2020 Friday Staff academic meeting

6 27/07/2020 Monday Meeting of IQAC Committee

7 08/08/2020 Saturday Orientation Programme for NSS / Sports Students

8 15/08/2020 Saturday Independence Day

] 02/09/2020 Wednesday Meeting of students council Advisory committee

10 05/09/2020 Saturday Teachers day

11 16/09/2020 Wednesday World Ozone day

12 24/09/2020 Thursday NSS foundation day

13 02/10/2020 Friday Birth anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi

14 15/10/2020 Thursday Maharashtra Reading Day (Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam
Jayanti )

Ja 30/10/2020 Friday Dr. Homi Jehangir Bhabha Birth Anniversary

16 26/11/2020 Thursday Sanvidhan Diwas ( Constitution Day )

L7 01/12/2020 Tuesday World AIDS day




18 2" week Dec. NSS Special Camp
2020
19 03/01/2021 Sunday Savitribai Phule Jayanti celebration
20 12/01/2021 Tuesday National Youth day
21 24/01/2021 Sunday Dr. Homi Jehangir Bhabha Memorial Day
22 26/01/2021 Tuesday Republic day
23 30/01/2021 Saturday Hutatma Din Mahatma Gandhi Death Anniversary
24 Jan 2021 Alumni Meet/Parents meet
25 27/02/2021 Saturday Marathi Gaurav Diwas
26 28/02/2021 Sunday National Science day
27 08/03/2021 Monday Women's day
28 11/04/2021 Sunday Mahatama Phule Jayanti
29 14/04/2021 Wednesday Dr. B.R Amebedkar Jayanti
30 01/05/2021 Saturday Maharashtra Day celebration

Apart from these other extension activities will be planed as and when required and decided such
as guest lectures by each department and CCGC, women cell. Due to Covid-19 pandemic situation
some activities may be cancelled or conducted on online mode.
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